
truck TENT
Perfect for a spontaneous road trip, a trek to the 
mountains, or a day at the beach, the Backroadz Truck 
Tent creates a comfortable and convenient home 
away from home. Sleep easy in the bed of your truck, 
and always be ready for the next adventure.

19 series

MATERIAL

TENT WALLS & ROOF: 68D 185T 
Polyester Taffeta with 800PU Coating
TENT FLOOR: Polyethylene

FRAME

4 x colour coded shock 
corded fiberglass

WINDOWS

2 side windows

DOORS

1

CENTRE HEIGHT

58”-62” 
(Depends on 
truck bed height) 

WEIGHT

16lbs

SEASONS

Spring, 
Summer, 
Fall

Full rainfly with taped seams provides ultimate weather protection
Carrying bag for quick and easy storage 
Organizational gear loft and lantern holder

Zippered storm flaps in windows, door and
vent for privacy and weather protection

9 adjustable straps easily secure tent to the truck

Additional features (not shown above)

Full tape seamed floor 
keeps you clean and dry

Colour-coded pole system makes set-up a breeze

SLEEPS 2 10 MIN SET UP



truck TENT
19 series

TRUCK TENT FAQ
Will the tent fit with sports bars, 
roll bars, or bedside rails?
Railings will work as long as they 
are less than 3” tall. Roll and sports 
bars must be removed.

Can you fit a tent 
over a bed toolbox?
Yes. We recommend placing the 
tent over the toolbox to minimize 
the amount of water that could 
enter between the box and the tent. 
Cover the corners of the toolbox to 
protect the tent from ripping on 
sharp edges. Please note, you will 
lose the amount of space that the 
toolbox occupies.

Will the tent fit 
with a tonneau cover? 
COMPATIBLE: Retractable tonneau 
covers and roll-up covers less than 
6” high (place the tent over the 
cover). Roll-up covers more than 6” 
high will need to be removed or 
placed against the tent. Note: if the 
cover is placed against the tent, rain 
may find its way in.
NOT COMPATIBLE: Folding tonneau 
covers and hinged tonneau covers. 
These will need to be removed.

napieroutdoors.com   |   800.567.2434   |   905.935.0427

MAKE MODEL

*Unsure about bed length? Measure the truck bed with the tailgate closed.

Dodge RAM

Ford F Series

GMC Sierra

Nissan Titan

Toyota Tundra

FULL SIZE REGULAR BED 6.4’ - 6.7’ FULL SIZE SHORT BED 5.5’ - 5.8’ 
 

Chevy Silverado

19022

19022

19022

19022

19022

Napier SKU

19022

Canadian Tire SKU

034-0183-4

034-0183-4

034-0183-4

034-0183-4

034-0183-4

034-0183-4

19033

19033

19033

19033

19033

Napier SKU

19033

Canadian Tire SKU

034-0184-2

034-0184-2

034-0184-2

034-0184-2

034-0184-2

034-0184-2


