BACKROADZ TRUCK TENT





Perfect for a spontaneous road trip, a trek to the mountains, or a day at the beach, the Backroadz Truck Tent creates a comfortable and convenient home away from home. Sleep easy in the bed of your truck, and always be ready for the next adventure.

19 SERIES



Additional features (not shown above) -

Full rainfly with taped seams provides ultimate weather protection Carrying bag for quick and easy storage Organizational gear loft and lantern holder

WEIGHT	CENTRE HEIGHT	DOORS	WINDOWS	FRAME	MATERIAL	SEASONS
16lbs	58"-62" 1 (Depends on		2 side windows	4 x colour coded shock corded fiberglass	TENT WALLS & ROOF: 68D 185T Polyester Taffeta with 800PU Coating	Spring, Summer,
	truck bed height)			-	TENT FLOOR: Polyethylene	Fall

BACKROADZ TRUCK TENT

19 SERIES









MAKE	MODEL	FULL SIZE REGU	LAR BED 6.4' - 6.7'	FULL SIZE SHORT BED 5.5' - 5.8'		
WARE		Napier SKU	Canadian Tire SKU	Napier SKU	Canadian Tire SKU	
Chevy	Silverado	19022	034-0183-4	19033	034-0184-2	
Dodge	RAM	19022	034-0183-4	19033	034-0184-2	
Ford	F Series	19022	034-0183-4	19033	034-0184-2	
GMC	Sierra	19022	034-0183-4	19033	034-0184-2	
Nissan	Titan	19022	034-0183-4	19033	034-0184-2	
Toyota	Tundra	19022	034-0183-4	19033	034-0184-2	

^{*}Unsure about bed length? Measure the truck bed with the tailgate closed.

TRUCK TENT FAQ

Will the tent fit with sports bars, roll bars, or bedside rails?
Railings will work as long as they are less than 3" tall. Roll and sports bars must be removed.

Can you fit a tent over a bed toolbox?

Yes. We recommend placing the tent over the toolbox to minimize the amount of water that could enter between the box and the tent. Cover the corners of the toolbox to protect the tent from ripping on sharp edges. Please note, you will lose the amount of space that the toolbox occupies.

Will the tent fit with a tonneau cover?

COMPATIBLE: Retractable tonneau covers and roll-up covers less than 6" high (place the tent over the cover). Roll-up covers more than 6" high will need to be removed or placed against the tent. Note: if the cover is placed against the tent, rain may find its way in.

NOT COMPATIBLE: Folding tonneau covers and hinged tonneau covers. These will need to be removed.







